OIS A pank S eEies,
201413 U—X#3 [LBAS

category ELITE 20

Communiqué from the Commissaires Panel No. : 05

H K :2014 /10 / 1235 i : RS L S 7)U5 (KBR=RH)

ilap 2lap TOTAL
=14 K% Cwo> #HERFR PRiE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 ;& i 2 3 4 5 6 7 ;& Time TP P H
1 FH —#& 1 BHEE F—LI\UFT—> o 2 0 o 0O 0 2 4 5 0 5 5 0 0 0 15 3:23 0 0 19
2 HF Kt 2 REFE NSA7ILF—LimE 5 3 1.5 5 3 2 24 5 5 3 5 5 5 5 33 2:04 0 0 57
3 LA EiF 3 REFE EhE 5 555 5 5 5 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 35 253 0 0 70

4 =it s 4 ES AR D N S 0 0



OIS A pank S eEies,

201412 U—-X#3 [LEXRS

category ELITE 26

NEfsz

K&

Ty #HEFR

FRig

1lap

Communiqué from the Commissaires Panel No. :

H K :2014 /10 / 1235 i : RS L S 7)U5 (KBR=RH)

2lap

TOTAL

08

5

Time

TP

=]

ws

1

2

BREx 2K

mE RiE

R R

IR BE—

101 BRRHD

103 FERLE

104 NZT

102 R

GOLDRUSH

GOLDRUSH

ESETES

HWC

0

20

35

35

3:38

3:24

3:11

0

34

41

68

70



OIS A pank S eEies,

201412 U—-X#3 [LEXRS

category JUNIOR

NEfsz

K&

Ty #HEFR

Communiqué from the Commissaires Panel No. :

H K :2014 /10 / 1235 i : RS L S 7)U5 (KBR=RH)

1lap 2lap

TOTAL

09

FRig

Time

TP

=]

ws

1

2

K

A TRAE

11

12

13

14

ER

=l

GOLDRUSH

SUGOSUNE

AYTAIATDT—TR

team KT

14

16

35

2:26

3:30

3:34

3:20

0

12

36

39

70



OIS A pank S eEies,

Communiqué from the Commissaires Panel No. : 01
>~ —-X#3 [LEBXE
-~
2014 ] > JAN 7= ) “
HEF:2014/10/ 12 35 i : IRERSF A S 7)UE (KBE=XRM)
category CADET
ilap 2lap TOTAL
NEsz K& Cwo> HHERR FhiE 4 5 6 7 § 4 5 g Time TP g 2=
1 KIR B2—EpB 25 N=] B 1 1 0 O 3 0 1 2:13 0 4
2 Hik St 24 BRRED GOLD RUSH 1 3 1 0 8 4 9 2:30 0 17
3 RRAZ 21 BFHBE A= 0O 2 0 5 13 0 1 5 2:17 0 18
4 18I K= 23 IIESL] FRIESR BERESS 5 0 1 1 18 0 O 7 3:04 0 25
5 ISR ES 22 BER F—LI\UT—> 1 3 0 2 18 5 15 2:49 0 33



OIS A pank S eEies,
201413 U—X#3 [LBAS

Communiqué from the Commissaires Panel No. : 05

H K :2014 /10 / 1235 i : RS L S 7)U5 (KBR=RH)

Catego ry 1lap 2lap TOTAL

NEsz K& Cwo> HHERR FRlE i1 2 3 4 5 6 7 § i 2 3 4 5 6 7 ;& Time TP P 5
1 ZEB 2K 31 BHEE BFRIE 2 0 2 1 0 O 3 8 1 2 1 1 0 0O 1 6 2:39 0 0 14
2 =i 32 BEE F—LI\UT—> i 0 2 5 1 0 1 10 2 0 3 1 O O 2 8 2:23 0 0 18

3 UNIIE?:) 33 RIFE ZIP_RACING 5 3.5 5 5 4 4 31 5 1 5 5 4 5 4 29 3:20 0 0 60



T I T e o i e

Communiqué from the Commissaires Panel No. : 04
~ P
201412 U—-X#3 [LEXRS
HEF:2014/ 10/ 12 {5 Fi : KRS L hSA7)UG (KBR=RM)
Category BENJAMINS 1lap 2lap TOTAL
NEfz K# Ty #HEFR il 4 5 6 7 & 4 5 5 Time TP H ws
1 KN B 41 =1L T 0O 0o 0 o0 o 0 O 0 2:13 0 0
2 &0 &% 45 =58 KDRT 0O 0 0 2 6 0 O 3 2:35 0 9
3 EBX XK— 44 BRRHED HD<HLBTRUABEF 0o 0 0 o0 2 0 O 8 2:04 0 10
4 YEH I 43 EEdral] KDRT o o o 1 7 0 O 4 2:40 0 11 9XOpt
5 SHE 42 g 1 112 HAE 0O 0 0 2 6 0o 2 5 2:04 0 11 8xOpt
6 SH TKER 48 MRINE MBI SATILOST 1 5 0 3 22 5 1 15 2:40 0 37
7 i A 46 REFE BikeTrialTeamii& 0 5 0 4 21 5 5 28  2:44 0 49
8 =iE B2 47 )R HPNE 2 5 1 5 26 0 5 24 2144 0 50
9 & S 50 KIRAT team KT 4 4 1 5 29 3 5 27 3:22 0 56
10 1Ll S 51 LBE 59 35E & 5 5 1 5 30 5 5 35 2:42 0 65
11 B &% 49 REFE ] 5 5 5 5 35 5 5 35 2:45 0 70



OIS A pank S eEies,

201412 U—-X#3 [LEXRS

category POUSSINS

NEfsz

K&

Ty #HEFR

=
m

Communiqué from the Commissaires Panel No. :

H K :2014 /10 / 1235 i : RS L S 7)U5 (KBR=RH)

ilap

2lap

TOTAL

03

5

Time

TP

=]

ws

1

2

N R G

HKE AR

VK ERER

TEET fRIR

61

62

64

63

IEATTTES

BRRHD

BRRED

LR

|
e
el

)
:_!?_{
el

"
“:l?_{
Hl

team NYS

0

10

3:20

3:20

3:20

3:22

0

14

15

22



OIS A pank S eEies,

Communiqué from the Commissaires Panel No. : 02
<, | a % AN
~ —
20141 >V —-X#3 [LEXS ) “
HEF:2014/10/ 12 35 i : IRERSF A S 7)UE (KBE=XRM)
Category WOMEN 1lap 2lap TOTAL
NEsz K& Cwo> HHERR FhiE 4 5 6 7 § 4 5 g Time TP g 2=
1 N2 72 RIFE ZIP_RACING o 2 0 1 5 5 8 3:17 0 13
2 IKEF B3 71 RBRAF FAXFAESBERESS 1 4 0 2 8 5 11 3:08 0 19
3 FE AR 74 LBER TEAM TERASO 3 5 3 3 23 5 28 3:10 0 51
4 ES L REES 73 BRIRED H<HBTRILE 4 5 5 5 34 4 5 32 3:18 0 66



OIS A pank S eEies,
201413 U—X#3 [LBAS

Communiqué from the Commissaires Panel No. : 06

H K :2014 /10 / 1235 i : RS L S 7)U5 (KBR=RH)

Catego ry 1lap 2lap TOTAL
NEsz K& Cwo> HHERR FRlE i1 2 3 4 5 6 7 § i 2 3 4 5 6 7 ;& Time TP P H e
1 A "8 81 ABRAT moc i1 0o 5 4 1 0 1 12 4 0 1 2 0 0 2 9 3:04 0 0 21
2 2R 5 82 BN moc 5 1 5 5 3 5 3 27 5 2 3 5 0 5 3 23 3:03 0 0 50
3 Tl Bt 85 LER A= 3 13 5 5 3 5 25 2 5 4 5 5 3 3 27 3:20 0 0 52
4 ARG EE 83 BN A= 5 3.4 5 3 5 5 30 5 5 5 5 4 5 5 34 321 0 0 64

m
o
z
0
o
o

5 RE F£E 84 BANR PR



	e20
	e26
	j
	c
	m
	b
	p
	w
	mas

