

日 時 : 2014 / 10 / 12 場 所 : 灰塚ダム トライアル場(広島県三次市)

category ELITE 20

Ca	icgoi	у ссі	1 L 20					1la _l	р							2	lap					TOTAI	L		
順位	氏名	ゼッケン	都道府県	所属	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	計	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	計	Time	TP	Р	計	備考
1	寺井 一希	1	埼玉県	チームハリケーン	0	2	0	0	0	0	2	4	5	0	5	5	0	0	0	15	3:23	0	0	19	
2	甘利 大斗	2	長野県	トライアルチーム輪道	5	3	1	5	5	3	2	24	5	5	3	5	5	5	5	33	2:04	0	0	57	
3	山田 喜靖	3	長野県	無所属	5	5	5	5	5	5	5	35	5	5	5	5	5	5	5	35	2:53	0	0	70	
4	宮地 史也	4	東京都	無所属	D	N	S					0								0					



日 時:2014 / 10 / 12 場 所:灰塚ダム トライアル場 (広島県三次市)

category ELITE 26

Ca	ccgoi	у – – -	. 1 L 20					1la	р							2	lap					TOTA	L		
順位	氏名	ゼッケン	都道府県	所属	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	計	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	計	Time	TP	Р	計	備考
1	飯塚 隆太	101	東京都	GOLDRUSH	5	1	0	5	5	0	5	21	2	1	0	5	0	0	5	13	3:38	0	0	34	
2	西窪 友海	103	和歌山県	GOLDRUSH	4	2	0	5	2	3	5	21	4	5	1	5	2	1	2	20	3:24	0	0	41	
3	藤原 涼平	104	広島県	関輪会	5	5	3	5	5	5	5	33	5	5	5	5	5	5	5	35	3:11	0	0	68	
4	小松 龍一	102	神奈川県	HWC	5	5	5	5	5	5	5	35	5	5	5	5	5	5	5	35	3:13	0	0	70	



日 時:2014 / 10 / 12 場 所:灰塚ダム トライアル場 (広島県三次市)

category JUNIOR

Ca	tegoi	y 301	VIOIN					1la _l	р							2	lap					TOTA	L		
順位	氏名	ゼッケン	都道府県	所属	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	計	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	計	Time	TP	Р	計	備考
1	坪井 大地	11	宮城県	GOLDRUSH	1	1	0	2	5	0	0	9	0	1	0	1	1	0	0	3	2:26	0	0	12	
2	橋本 茂樹	12	福岡県	SUGOSUNE	5	4	2	3	3	5	0	22	1	3	2	3	4	1	0	14	3:30	0	0	36	
3	森 海盛	13	熊本県	イッケイバイクワークス	2	3	5	5	1	5	2	23	2	1	1	2	1	5	4	16	3:34	0	0	39	
4	中野 太一	14	大阪府	team KT	5	5	5	5	5	5	5	35	5	5	5	5	5	5	5	35	3:20	0	0	70	



日 時:2014 / 10 / 12 場 所:灰塚ダム トライアル場 (広島県三次市)

category CADET

Ca	tegor y	CAL	<i>J</i> L1					1la	р							2	lap					TOTAL			
順位	氏名	ゼッケン	都道府県	所属	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	計	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	計	Time	TP	Р	計	備考
1	大原 聡一郎	25	広島県	無所属	1	0	0	1	1	0	0	3	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	2:13	0	0	4	
2	斉藤 夏樹	24	東京都	GOLD RUSH	1	0	2	1	3	1	0	8	1	0	3	1	4	0	0	9	2:30	0	0	17	
3	泉沢 仁	21	群馬県	無所属	5	0	1	0	2	0	5	13	1	0	1	0	1	0	2	5	2:17	0	0	18	
4	塩崎 太夢	23	山梨県	甲府工業高校 自転車部	5	5	1	5	0	1	1	18	5	0	0	0	0	0	2	7	3:04	0	0	25	
5	高橋 靖矢	22	埼玉県	チームハリケーン	5	5	2	1	3	0	2	18	5	4	0	1	5	0	0	15	2:49	0	0	33	



日 時:2014 / 10 / 12 場 所:灰塚ダム トライアル場 (広島県三次市)

category MINIMES

Ca	Legui	y 1,111	MINICO					1lap)							21	ар				•	TOTAL	_		
順位	氏名	ゼッケン	都道府県	所属	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	計	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	計	Time	TP	Р	計	備考
1	安部 健太	31	埼玉県	無所属	2	0	2	1	0	0	3	8	1	2	1	1	0	0	1	6	2:39	0	0	14	
2	豊澤 剛	32	埼玉県	チームハリケーン	1	0	2	5	1	0	1	10	2	0	3	1	0	0	2	8	2:23	0	0	18	
3	小川 翔	33	長崎県	ZIP_RACING	5	3	5	5	5	4	4	31	5	1	5	5	4	5	4	29	3:20	0	0	60	



日 時:2014 / 10 / 12 場 所:灰塚ダム トライアル場 (広島県三次市)

category BENJAMINS

Ca	tegor y	, DLI	ודויושכו					1la _l	р							2	lap				-	TOTAL			
順位	氏名	ゼッケン	都道府県	所属	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	計	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	計	Time	TP	Р	計	備考
1	氏川 政哉	41	三重県	無所属	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2:13	0	0	0	
2	谷口 友希	45	三重県	KDRT	3	1	0	0	0	0	2	6	1	1	0	0	0	0	1	3	2:35	0	0	9	
3	尾又 太一	44	東京都	わくわくBTRひろば	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	2	3	5	0	0	0	0	0	8	2:04	0	0	10	
4	増田 誠政	43	静岡県	KDRT	1	5	0	0	0	0	1	7	2	0	0	0	0	0	2	4	2:40	0	0	11	9X0pt
5	池田 力	42	岡山県	無所属	3	1	0	0	0	0	2	6	1	2	0	0	2	0	0	5	2:04	0	0	11	8x0pt
6	今井 亮太朗	48	神奈川県	湘南バイクトライアルクラブ	5	5	3	1	5	0	3	22	5	1	0	5	1	0	3	15	2:40	0	0	37	
7	古瀬 颯樹	46	長野県	BikeTrialTeam輪道	5	5	2	0	5	0	4	21	5	5	3	5	5	1	4	28	2:44	0	0	49	
8	高橋 寛冴	47	神奈川県	無所属	5	5	3	2	5	1	5	26	5	5	4	0	5	0	5	24	2:44	0	0	50	
9	古藤 丈	50	大阪府	team KT	5	5	5	4	4	1	5	29	5	5	4	3	5	0	5	27	3:22	0	0	56	
10	横山 輝海	51	広島県	ちゅう吉 福山	5	4	5	5	5	1	5	30	5	5	5	5	5	5	5	35	2:42	0	0	65	
11	早川 隼平	49	長野県	無所属	5	5	5	5	5	5	5	35	5	5	5	5	5	5	5	35	2:45	0	0	70	



2014 J シリーズ#3 広島大会

日 時:2014 / 10 / 12 場 所:灰塚ダム トライアル場(広島県三次市)

category POUSSINS

Ca	tegoi	y 1 O	0331113	•				1la _l	р							2	lap					TOTAI	L		
順位	氏名	ゼッケン	都道府県	 所属	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	計	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	計	Time	TP	Р	計	備考
1	広畑 伸哉	61	和歌山県	無所属	1	0	1	1	0	0	0	3	1	1	1	0	0	0	0	3	3:20	0	0	6	
2	柳橋 航	62	東京都	無所属	1	0	2	3	1	0	0	7	0	1	3	2	0	0	1	7	3:20	0	0	14	
3	小林 虎鉄	64	東京都	無所属	0	0	2	0	1	2	0	5	0	0	3	0	0	2	5	10	3:20	0	0	15	
4	濱野 伊吹	63	岡山県	team NYS	5	0	2	5	0	1	5	18	0	0	1	2	1	0	0	4	3:22	0	0	22	



日 時:2014 / 10 / 12 場 所:灰塚ダム トライアル場 (広島県三次市)

category WOMEN

Ca	tegor ;	y vvc	/I*ILIN					1la _l	р							2	lap					TOTAI	L		
順位	氏名	ゼッケン	都道府県	所属	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	計	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	計	Time	TP	Р	計	備考
1	小川 菜花	72	長崎県	ZIP_RACING	1	1	0	0	2	0	1	5	0	0	0	0	5	2	1	8	3:17	0	0	13	
2	水野 真美	71	大阪府	関西大学体育会自転車部	1	0	0	1	4	0	2	8	2	0	0	2	5	0	2	11	3:08	0	0	19	
3	寺曽 芹奈	74	広島県	TEAM TERASO	4	0	5	3	5	3	3	23	5	3	5	3	5	4	3	28	3:10	0	0	51	
4	宇津野 裕美	73	東京都	わくわくBTR広場	5	5	5	4	5	5	5	34	5	3	5	4	5	5	5	32	3:18	0	0	66	



日 時:2014 / 10 / 12 場 所:灰塚ダム トライアル場(広島県三次市)

category MASTERS

		/						ııap)							2	lap					TOTAL	-		
順位	氏名	ゼッケン	都道府県	所属	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	計	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	計	Time	TP	Р	計	備考
1	稗田 晃史	81	大阪府	moc	1	0	5	4	1	0	1	12	4	0	1	2	0	0	2	9	3:04	0	0	21	
2	鷲見 芳紀	82	愛知県	moc	5	1	5	5	3	5	3	27	5	2	3	5	0	5	3	23	3:03	0	0	50	
3	西崎 勝也	85	広島県	無所属	3	1	3	5	5	3	5	25	2	5	4	5	5	3	3	27	3:20	0	0	52	
4	大西 慎吾	83	愛知県	無所属	5	3	4	5	3	5	5	30	5	5	5	5	4	5	5	34	3:21	0	0	64	
5	飛里 充思	84	愛知県	無所属	D	N	S					0								0					